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 Men doubles 65-69

 Championship

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 1215  Brocker, Manfred  GER
 1277  Reinhart, Horst  GER

 Bye

 1268  Meyer, Manfred  GER
 1297  Ulbricht, Anton  GER

 1340  Henryk, Glura  POL
 1342  Roszak, Ryszard  POL

 1362  Carlsson, Nils-Ove  SWE
 1363  Eklind, Sören  SWE

 1227  Frank, Günther  GER
 1295  Szczeponek, Hans...  GER

 1218  Cramer, Horst  GER
 1354  Trstenjak, Otto  SUI

 1205  Arndt, Erich  GER
 1368  Sandmark, Lars  SWE

 1220  Derler, Hermann  GER
 1283  Schmidt, Wolfgang  GER

 Bye

 1221  Dochtermann, Ulrich  GER
 1280  Sauer, Otto  GER

 1175  Bradburn, Ronald  ENG
 1176  Clayton, Duncan  ENG

 1152  Hauber, Alfred  AUT
 1154  Schneider, Rudolf  AUT

 1267  Mestchen, Dieter  GER
 1269  Mischock, Jürgen  GER

 Bye

 1261  Lemke, Siegfried  GER
 1367  Olofsson, Jan-Erik  SWE

 1211  Bison, Ernst  GER
 1306  Witthaus, Prof.Dr. ...  GER

 Bye

 1197  Beguin, Jean-Pierre  FRA
 1199  Kasal, Jean-Pierre  FRA

 1208  Berge, Jörg  GER
 1229  Fuchs, Peter  GER

 1213  Boettcher, Dietmar  GER
 1216  Broelmann, H. Bernd  GER

 1258  Laqua, Bernhard  GER
 1308  Zillich, Diethard  GER

 Bye

 1247  Klesius, Heinz-Dieter  GER
 1506  Randerath, Heinrich  GER

 1222  Dum, Karl-Heinz  GER
 1272  Propfe, Adolf  GER

 1337  Kopperud, Bjørn  NOR
 1338  Nilsen, Erling  NOR

 1223  Ecknig, Joachim  GER
 1466  Gebhardt, Helmut  GER

 1191  Blomfelt, Kaj  FIN
 1195  Pentti, Vihervaara  FIN

 1243  Kelb, Peter  GER
 1304  Wendt, Karsten  GER

 1230  Fuhrmann, Siegbert  GER
 1293  Strecker, Adolf  GER

 Bye

 1173  Allison, Brian  ENG
 1182  Powell, Keith  ENG

 1215  M. Brocker
 1277  H. Reinhart

 1268  M. Meyer
 1297  A. Ulbricht

 -6   14  -9   8   11  

 1362  N. Carlsson
 1363  S. Eklind

  8  -8  -9   4   8  

 1205  E. Arndt
 1368  L. Sandmark

 -8   6   5   7  

 1220  H. Derler
 1283  W. Schmidt

 1221  U. Dochtermann
 1280  O. Sauer

  10   50   7  

 1267  D. Mestchen
 1269  J. Mischock

  9   9  -10  -10   7  

 1261  S. Lemke
 1367  J. Olofsson

 1211  E. Bison
 1306  P. Witthaus

 1197  J. Beguin
 1199  J. Kasal

 -9  -8   6   7   6  

 1258  B. Laqua
 1308  D. Zillich

  10   7   7  

 1247  H. Klesius
 1506  H. Randerath

 1222  K. Dum
 1272  A. Propfe

  6   6   6  

 1191  K. Blomfelt
 1195  V. Pentti

  9   7   8  

 1243  P. Kelb
 1304  K. Wendt

  6  -7   6  -3   5  

 1173  B. Allison
 1182  K. Powell

 1215  M. Brocker
 1277  H. Reinhart

  12   12   3  

 1205  E. Arndt
 1368  L. Sandmark

  6   12   9  

 1221  U. Dochtermann
 1280  O. Sauer

  9   2   12  

 1261  S. Lemke
 1367  J. Olofsson

  2   4   5  

 1211  E. Bison
 1306  P. Witthaus

  6   5   7  

 1247  H. Klesius
 1506  H. Randerath

  10  -10  -7   6   6  

 1222  K. Dum
 1272  A. Propfe

  6   7   2  

 1243  P. Kelb
 1304  K. Wendt

 -5   9  -4   10   5  

 1215  M. Brocker
 1277  H. Reinhart

 -8   5  -7   0   9  

 1221  U. Dochtermann
 1280  O. Sauer

 -3   6   9   7  

 1211  E. Bison
 1306  P. Witthaus

  1   7  -10   4  

 1222  K. Dum
 1272  A. Propfe

  5   10   5  

 1215  M. Brocker
 1277  H. Reinhart

  8  -6   5   1  

 1211  E. Bison
 1306  P. Witthaus

  3   5   3  

 1215  M. Brocker
 1277  H. Reinhart

  10   10  -10   9  

 1256  J. Langer
 1257  H. Langer

  9  -6   7   7  
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 1256  Langer, Jürgen  GER
 1257  Langer, Horst  GER

 Bye

 1190  Pakk, Martin  EST
 1192  Kirveskari, Antti  FIN

 1251  Kropp, Jürgen  GER
 1305  Wenk, Wolfgang  GER

 1219  Deistung, Joachim  GER
 1311  Dubeczi, Zoltan  HUN

 1241  Isringhaus, Heinz  GER
 1275  Pytlik, Johann  GER

 Bye

 1366  Kratz, Sven-Olof  SWE
 1370  Wessman, Björn  SWE

 1160  Gerdzikov, Svetoslav  CZE
 1357  Holoda, Julius  SVK

 1349  Gobet, Roger  SUI
 1351  Perrollaz, Jacques  SUI

 1183  Smith, Vic  ENG
 1236  Grünewald, Horst  GER

 1271  Petruv, Klaus  GER
 1294  Supper, Manfred  GER

 1317  Efisio, Pisano  ITA
 1319  Magatti, Gaetano  ITA

 1278  Ritter, Reinhard  GER
 1281  Scheller, Jochen  GER

 Bye

 1259  Laupichler, Rudolf  GER
 1288  Schwesig, Lothar  GER

 1177  Dixon, Raymond  ENG
 1424  Langheim, Ronald  ENG

 Bye

 1232  Georgi, Dietmar  GER
 1279  Rohr, Hans-Konrad  GER

 1253  Kühn, Horst  GER
 1296  Troßmann, Kurt  GER

 1167  Vcislo, Jaroslav  CZE
 1246  Klemm, Bernd  GER

 1244  Kern, Gerd  GER
 1245  Kleis, Günter  GER

 1364  Franzen, Jan-Erik  SWE
 1369  Svensson, Lennart  SWE

 1233  Goldau, Erich  GER
 1266  Merk, Josef  GER

 1254  Küster, Norbert  GER
 1347  Zubrin, Anatoly  RUS

 Bye

 1170  Werge, Benno  DEN
 1171  Winther, Hans Hen...  DEN

 1234  Gollnick, Werner  GER
 1249  Koschinski, Johan...  GER

 1252  Kuhn, Heinz  GER
 1462  Friese, Edgar  GER

 1325  Juozaitis, Jonas  LTU
 1326  Kuprys, Konstantin...  LTU

 Bye

 1210  Bilic, Dimitrije  GER
 1263  Lippelt, Dieter  GER

 1256  J. Langer
 1257  H. Langer

 1190  M. Pakk
 1192  A. Kirveskari

  5   8   6  

 1241  H. Isringhaus
 1275  J. Pytlik

 -5   8   8  -4   3  

 1366  S. Kratz
 1370  B. Wessman

 1160  S. Gerdzikov
 1357  J. Holoda

  8   7  -9   9  

 1271  K. Petruv
 1294  M. Supper

 -8  -8   7   8   6  

 1317  P. Efisio
 1319  G. Magatti

 -7   7   5   8  

 1259  R. Laupichler
 1288  L. Schwesig

 1177  R. Dixon
 1424  R. Langheim

 1232  D. Georgi
 1279  H. Rohr

  6   3  -5   7  

 1167  J. Vcislo
 1246  B. Klemm

 -13   10   12   8  

 1233  E. Goldau
 1266  J. Merk

  5   10   9  

 1254  N. Küster
 1347  A. Zubrin

 1234  W. Gollnick
 1249  J. Koschinski

  11   13   6  

 1325  J. Juozaitis
 1326  K. Kuprys

  4  -7   6   6  

 1210  D. Bilic
 1263  D. Lippelt

 1256  J. Langer
 1257  H. Langer

  8   8   4  

 1366  S. Kratz
 1370  B. Wessman

  7   5   6  

 1160  S. Gerdzikov
 1357  J. Holoda

  7   8   9  

 1259  R. Laupichler
 1288  L. Schwesig

  8   3  -6   7  

 1232  D. Georgi
 1279  H. Rohr

  7   8   7  

 1233  E. Goldau
 1266  J. Merk

  6   8  -7   3  

 1254  N. Küster
 1347  A. Zubrin

  7   11   4  

 1210  D. Bilic
 1263  D. Lippelt

 -7   3   5   11  

 1256  J. Langer
 1257  H. Langer

 -8   9   9  -5   5  

 1160  S. Gerdzikov
 1357  J. Holoda

  6   7   7  

 1233  E. Goldau
 1266  J. Merk

  7  -10   8   5  

 1210  D. Bilic
 1263  D. Lippelt

  2   5   7  

 1256  J. Langer
 1257  H. Langer

 -7   6   4  -9   1  

 1210  D. Bilic
 1263  D. Lippelt

 -10  -9   6   6   6  

 1256  J. Langer
 1257  H. Langer

  6  -9   8   9  


